TUCKSHOP MENU 2018

FRUIT AND SNACKS

Pancakes with Jam or Honey

Vegemite Saos (2)

Frozen Pineapple Ring

Boiled Egg

Apple Slinky, Orange, Grapes or
Watermelon

Fruit Salad Tub

Frozen Grapes

Munch Pack: Jatz, Cheese and Grapes

Custard or yoghurt
HOMESTYLE BAKING
Choc Chip Cookie

Choc Chip Muffin

DRINKS AND ICEBLOCKS
Water (600ml)

Slushie

Milk: Choc, Straw

Juice: App, Orange, BC
Juice Bomb: Lime, BC, Rasp
Jelly Stick

Zooper Dooper, Baby Zing

Sour Stick

Frozen Yoghurt: Mango, Straw

50c

50c
70c
$1.00
$1.20
$1.50
$1.50

$1.70

$1.70

$1.00

$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
25¢

50c

$1.00

$2.00

<

SALAD TUB «C\ STKEVIN'S

BENOWA

Salad Tub with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese,
Carrot Cuc, Egg

ADD Chicken or Ham
SANDWICHES
Chicken or Ham
Salad

Egg or Cheese

Vegemite, Honey or Jam

EXTRAS: Lett, Carrot, Cuc, Tom, Cheese

Beetroot, Avo, Toasted or Breadroll

HOT FOOD AVAILABLE EVERYDAY
Party Pies

Sausage Rolls

Dino Nuggets or Chicken Strips
Ham and Cheese pocket

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets
Sauce Sachet: BBQ or Tom

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday: Mac Cheese or Fried Rice
Tuesday: Tacos (Mince or Chicken)
Wednesday: Baked Bean Jaffle
Thursday: Hotdog or Mini Hotdog

Friday: Burger, Butter Chicken or Wrap

All Tuckshop orders must be made via the QKR phone App.

$4.50

$1.00

$3.50
$3.50
$2.20
$1.70

50c
each

$1.30
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$4.00

20c

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50/
$1.50

$5.00/
$4.50



