TUCKSHOP MENU 2018



FRUIT AND SNACKS		SALAD TUB	
Pancakes with Jam or Honey	50c	Salad Tub with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Carrot Cuc, Egg	\$4.50
Vegemite Saos (2)	50c	ADD Chicken or Ham	\$1.00
Frozen Pineapple Ring	70c	SANDWICHES	
Boiled Egg	\$1.00	Chicken or Ham	\$3.50
Apple Slinky, Orange, Grapes or Watermelon	\$1.20	Salad	\$3.50
Fruit Salad Tub	\$1.50	Egg or Cheese	\$2.20
Frozen Grapes	\$1.50	Vegemite, Honey or Jam	\$1.70
Munch Pack: Jatz, Cheese and Grapes	\$1.70	EXTRAS: Lett, Carrot, Cuc, Tom, Cheese Beetroot, Avo, Toasted or Breadroll	50c each
Custard or yoghurt	\$1.70	HOT FOOD AVAILABLE EVERYDAY	
HOMESTYLE BAKING		Party Pies	\$1.30
Choc Chip Cookie	\$1.00	Sausage Rolls	\$3.00
Choc Chip Muffin	\$2.00	Dino Nuggets or Chicken Strips	\$3.50
DRINKS AND ICEBLOCKS		Ham and Cheese pocket	\$2.50
Water (600ml)	\$1.50	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00
Slushie	\$2.00	Sauce Sachet: BBQ or Tom	20c
Milk: Choc, Straw	\$2.20	DAILY SPECIALS	
Juice: App, Orange, BC	\$2.20	Monday: Mac Cheese or Fried Rice	\$3.50
Juice Bomb: Lime, BC, Rasp	\$2.20	Tuesday: Tacos (Mince or Chicken)	\$3.50
Jelly Stick	25c	Wednesday: Baked Bean Jaffle	\$3.00
Zooper Dooper, Baby Zing	50c	Thursday: Hotdog or Mini Hotdog	\$2.50/ \$1.50
Sour Stick	\$1.00	Friday: Burger, Butter Chicken or Wrap	\$5.00/ \$4.50
Frozen Yoghurt: Mango, Straw	\$2.00		

All Tuckshop orders must be made via the QKR phone App.